F-69
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
50 lb 23 kg LCAD-50 $495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 lb 45 kg LCAD-100 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 lb 114 kg LCAD-250 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 lb 227 kg LCAD-500 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
750 lb 341 kg LCAD-750 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 lb 455 kg LCAD-1K 495 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration. * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCAD-50, 50 lb capacity hermetically sealed platform load cell with
4.6 m (15') cable, $495. LCAD-1K, 1000 lb capacity hermetically sealed platform load cell with